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Hungary

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zihler:
Innenzehner:
weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

626.8

44

943 (57), 882 (45), 858 (33)

38.1 (52.) 50.2 (46.) 55.2 (31.)
0.15 mm rechts, 0.93 mm tief
3.25, horizontal: 3.39, vertikal: 3.10

Serie 1:
10.2—+
10.5 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 2:
10.4 *
10.8 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 3:
10.6 *
10.1 4

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 4:
10.9 *
10.5 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 5:
10.4 *
10.9 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 6:
10.2 «
10.6 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

(595)
104.7 106.0 104.1 103.8 104.5 103.7
55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

10.7 * 10.5 *

10.4 * 10.6 *
139.5 (10.) 174.2 (2.) 257.9 (9.)
0.77 mm rechts, 0.73 mm tief
3.12, horizontal: 3.70, vertikal: 2.41

10.9 * 10.5 *

10.8 * 10.9 *
66.3 (12.) 71.2 (18.) 105.1 (16.)
1.49 mm rechts, 0.43 mm tief
2.28, horizontal: 2.70, vertikal: 1.78

10.6 * 10.5 *

10.8 * 10.3 *
158.7 (27.) 242.3 (30.) 253.4 (22.)
0.30 mm links, 0.17 mm tief
3.53, horizontal: 3.78, vertikal: 3.26

10.6 * 9.9 ¥

10.3 * 9.9«
55.2 (31.) 264.2 (32.) 277.3 (39.)
0.46 mm links, 1.49 mm tief
3.71, horizontal: 4.21, vertikal: 3.13

10.6 * 10.8 *

10.2 ¥ 10.3 *
50.2 (46.) 143.8 (43.) 268.1 (42.)
0.24 mm rechts, 0.73 mm tief
3.35, horizontal: 2.97, vertikal: 3.69

10.9 * 104 *

9.8 ¥ 10.0 %
38.1(52.) 116.8 (54.) 245.2 (56.)
0.79 mm links, 2.02 mm tief
3.69, horizontal: 3.10, vertikal: 4.19

9.9«
10.6 *

10.7 *
10.5 *

10.5 *
10.1—~

10.5 *
10.6 *

10.3 *
10.6 *

10.8 *
10.1 ¥

10.5 *
10.8 *

10.2-~
10.3 \

10.0 ~
10.6 *

10.2 &
104 *

9.8 7
10.6 *

10.4 *
10.5 *
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